
S.No. Date Event Name
Admn. No. Name Class/Sec Date of Birth Father's Name

Position 

(Z/D/S/N)

1 02-09-23
Hindi Poem Recitation 

Senior Girl
22534 Pratha Sehgal X G 06-06-08 Mr Samrat Sehgal II

2 02-09-23
English Recitation 

Senior Boy
19822 Naman Mittal IX E 07-02-10 Mr Ajay Mittal III

3 06-09-23
English Extempore

 Junior Boy
20166 Shankar VIII D 02-07-10 Mr Peera Ram I

4 06-09-23
Hindi Extempore 

Senior Girl
19371 Riya Sharma X G 25-04-08 Mr Ved Prakash Sharma III

5 06-09-23
Hindi Extempore 

Senior Boy
19822 Naman Mittal IX E 07-02-10 Mr Ajay Mittal III

6 11-09-23
English Declamation 

Senior Girl
20609 Shubhi Yadav XI E 08-02-08 Mr Rajesh Singh Yadav II

7 11-09-23
English Declamation 

Senior Boy
19071 Tarun XI E 02-05-07 Mr Mahender III

8 16-09-23
Semi -Classical Music

 Junior Boy
20002 Dev Bhargav VIII C 12-04-10 Mr Anand Bhargav I

9 16-09-23
Classical Music

 Senior Girl
18611 Aditi XII A 19-06-06 Mr Vinod Kumar I

10 16-09-23
Vocal Classical Music 

Senior Boy
18890 Pancham Gaur XI B 15-10-07 Mr Manoj Kumar I

11 16-09-23
Vocal Light Music

Senior Boy
18989 Yugam Kataria XI A 10-12-07 Mr Manoj I

12 14-09-23
Folk Song 

Senior Boys Group
18890 1.Pancham Gaur XI B 15-10-07 Mr MANOJ KUMAR

I

DISTT NORTH

ZONE –VII

ZONAL CULTURAL ACTIVITIES (2023-24)



S.No. Date Event Name
Admn. No. Name Class/Sec Date of Birth Father's Name

Position 

(Z/D/S/N)

18989 2.Yugam Kataria XI A 10-12-07 Mr MANOJ KUMAR

18947 3.Arshpreet Singh XI B 24-07-07 Mr NARENDER SINGH

19537 4.Shaurya Sharma X D 21-11-08 Mr DINESH SHARMA

20627 5. Harshit Jain XI E 25-05-07 Mr PAWAN KUMAR JAIN

19774 6. Aarush Shankar Gupta IX D 20-10-09 Mr VARUN SHANKAR GUPTA

19724 7. Naitik Mishra IX D 13-04-09 Mr VIKAS MISHRA

19661 8. KAPISH IX A 28-08-09 Mr GOURAV SINGLA

19621 9. Nitin Kumar IX B 06-03-10 Mr VINOD KUMAR

19867 10.Abhinav Tiwari IX D 16-11-09 Mr BRIJESH KUMAR Tiwari

19922
11. Divyanshu Singh     

      Dangwal
IX F 10-08-09 Mr NARAYAN SINGH

19805 12.Aarav Gupta IX B 20-05-09 Mr NITIN KUMAR

22518 13.Harsh Sharma X B 02-04-08 Mr RAHUL SHARMA

19206 14. Dev Kanojia X B 07-12-08 Mr PARAS

22535 15.Ranvijay Doria X B 02-10-08 Mr  MAN MOHAN DORIA

18468 16.Arshit Arora XII B 05-02-07 Mr  SANJEEV ARORA

13 10-10-23

Instrumental Music

Percussion (Senior Boy 

solo)

20967
Agamjyot Singh 

Chaudhary
XI  B 28-03-08

Mr BHUPINDER SINGH 

CHAUDHARY
II

14 12-10-23 Qwali (Team Boys) 19867 1. Abhinav Tiwari IX D 16-11-09 Mr  BRIJESH KUMAR TiwariII

19774 2.Aarush Shankar Gupta IX D 20-10-09 Mr SHANKAR GUPTA
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19621 3. Nitin Kumar IX B 06-03-10 Mr VINOD KUMAR

19537 4. Shaurya Sharma X D 21-11-08 Mr DINESH SHARMA

18947 5. Arshpreet Singh XI B 24-07-07 Mr NARENDER SINGH

18890 6. Pancham Gaur XI B 15-10-07 Mr  MANOJ KUMAR

20627 7. Harshit Jain XI E 25-05-07 Mr PAWAN KUMAR JAIN

18989 8. Yugam Kataria XI A 10-12-07 Mr MANOJ KUMAR

20138 9. Sanyam Jain VIII C 07-09-10 Mr ANKUR JAIN

20002 10. Dev Bhargav VIII C 12-04-10 Mr ANAND BHARGAV

19805 11. Aarav Gupta IX B 20-05-09 Mr NITIN KUMAR

20305 12. Arjun Chaudhary VIII A 30-04-10 Mr  MITHALAL CHOUDHARY

20045 13. Abhinav Kumar VIII A 23-11-10 Mr RAKESH MANDAL

18468 14. Arshit Arora XII B 05-02-07 Mr SANJEEV ARORA

18834 15. Jagpreet Singh XI C 11-01-08 Mr GURVINDER SINGH

20948 16. Lavitra VI B 30-10-12 Mr NITIN KUMAR

20307 17. Ojas VIII C 21-03-10 Mr GOPESH GOEL

21823 18.Shree Sharma VIII B 04-03-11 Mr  DILIP SHARMA

20044 19. Aarav Tiwari VIII A 18-04-10 Mr VIKAS TIWARI

20967
20. Agamjyot Singh 

Chaudhary
XI B 28-03-08

Mr BHUPINDER SINGH 

CHAUDHARY

15 11-10-23 PATRIOTIC SONG  (Boys) 20948 1.LAVITRA VI B 30-10-12 Mr. NITIN   KUMAR III

20373 2.TEJASV VII C 03-09-11 Mr  RAVI KUMAR
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21033 3.TANUSH SHARMA VII C 16-07-11 Mr RAM DUTT SHARMA

20393 4.TEJAS VII C 24-02-12 Mr NEERAJ

20391 5.PRATHAM VII C 09-03-12 Mr AMAN

22991 6.DIVESH  AGGARWAL VII D 18-08-11 Mr KISHAN KANT

20305 7. ARJUN CHOUDHARY VIII  A 30-04-10 Mr MITHALAL CHOUDHARY

20978 8.HARSH GUPTA VIII A 07-10-09 Mr UMESH GUPTA

20043 9.YUVRAJ VIII B 26-02-11 Mr BRAHAM PRAKASH

21823 10. SHREE SHARMA VIII B 04-03-11 Mr DILIP SHARMA

20230 11. RUDRANSH VIII B 18-07-10 Mr VISHAL KUMAR

20002 12. DEV BHARGAV VIII C 12-04-10 Mr ANAND BHARGAV

20127 13.MADHAV MITTAL VIII C 18-02-11 Mr MOHIT MITTAL

20137 14.SAKSHAM SHARMA VIII C 30-07-10 Mr VISHAL SHARMA

20138 15.SANYAM JAIN VIII C 07-09-10 Mr ANKUR JAIN

20307 16. OJAS VIII C 21-03-10 Mr GOPESH GOEL

16 13-10-23 BAND 18468 1.ARSHIT  ARORA XII B 05-02-07 Mr SANJEEV ARORA III

18834 2.JAGPREET  SINGH XI C 11-01-08 Mr GURVINDER SINGH

19434 3. NAITIK  JAIN X F 07-10-08 Mr ARUN KUMAR JAIN

20967
4.AGAMJYOT SINGH 

CHAUDHARY
XI B 28-03-08 Mr BHUPINDER SINGH CHAUDHARY

19693 5.JAI SINGH JALAL IX F 22-11-09 Mr KUNDAN SINGH JALAL

19820 6.MEET  ANAND IX F 09-12-09 Mr AMIT ANAND
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22535 7.RANVIJAY  DORIA X B 02-10-08 Mr MAN MOHAN DORIA

22271 8.HEMANT  PAL X C 05-01-07 Mr DINESH KUMAR

20700 9.RAHUL  SHARMA IX E 07-10-08 Mr RAKESH SHARMA

19727 10.RAM PRAKASH  SACHDEVA IX F 20-05-09 Mr INDER RAJ SACHDEVA

19236 11.TUSHAR  MEHTA X F 16-02-09 Mr GUNJAN MEHTA

19672 12. SAKSHAM IX E 29-10-09 Mr HEMANT KUMAR

18989 13.YUGAM  KATARIA XI A 10-12-07 Mr MANOJ KUMAR

22518 14.HARSH  SHARMA X B 02-04-08 Mr RAHUL SHARMA

19537 15.SHAURYA  SHARMA X D 21-11-08 Mr DINESH SHARMA

19980 16.NAND KISHORE RATHORE VIII A 20-08-10
Mr ROOP SINGH 

RATHORE

19206 17.DEV  KANOJIA X B 07-12-08 Mr PARAS

20044 18.AARAV  TIWARI VIII A 18-04-10 Mr VIKAS TIWARI

22539 19.ANUJ  BIJLAN IX B 24-11-07 Mr RAKESH BIJLAN

18947 20. ARSHPREET  SINGH XI B 24-07-07 Mr NARENDER SINGH

19867 21. ABHINAV  TIWARI IX D 16-11-09 Mr BRIJESH KUMAR TIWARI

19774 22. AARUSH SHANKAR GUPTA IX D 20-10-09 VARUN SHANKAR GUPTA

22709 23.MAYANK  CHAUHAN IX C 15-10-09 SUNIL KUMAR CHAUHAN

19768 24.SHIVAM IX C 12-02-10 NARESH KUMAR

19799 25.UJJWAL  SUMAN IX C 30-08-09 ANIL SUMAN

21034 26.DEV  KUMAR IX C 25-12-09 DINESH KUMAR
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21065 27.SAGAN IX C 06-07-09 BHARAT KUMAR

22983 28.SHIVAM  SHARMA IX C 15-10-08 VIMAL KUMAR

21805 29. ADITYA  NAINWAL IX C 15-03-10 DHARMENDRA KUMAR NAINWAL

21872 30.PRATEEK  GUPTA IX C 02-02-10 ROHIT  GUPTA

19740 31.YUVRAJ  DEV IX C 22-10-09 DEVINDER KUMAR


